
1 

SI. No. 

3 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 
25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

32 

33 

34 

35 
36 

Course tle Digital Mark ting and CRM 

37 

Course Code MBAB 512 

38 

Register 
Number 

21381001 

21381002 

21381003 

21381004 

21381005 
21381006 

21381007 

21381008 
2i381009 

21381010 

21381011 

21381012 

21381013 

21381015 

21381016 

21381017 
21381018 

21381019 

21381020 

21381021 

21381022 

21381023 
21381024 

21381025 

31 21381033 

21381027 
21381028 

21381029 
21381030 
21381031 

21381032 

21381034 

21381035 

21381036 
21381037 

21381038 
21381039 

2138104) 

ABIRAMI. S 

Name of the Student 

AJAY M 

AJINVIKNESH M 
AJITH PRASAD R 

AMAL K P 

ANAGHA VK 
ANJANA V 

ARAVIND KUMARA 

ARJUN BHASKARKP 

ARUL JYOTHY K 
ARUN KRISHKUMAR R 

"D-SEAFSTER XAMI 
ATTENDANCE SHEET 

ARUNTAMILSELVAN. M 

ATHULYA S 

CHANDRU RB 

DEEPIKA.A 

DELFIN BIJU 

DHARANYA S 
DHIREAKA. R 

DHIVYAK 

DINESHG 
DINESH KUMAR 

GOKULNATH H 

GORIGE SISINDRIKUMAR 

GOWSIK V 

KARTHIKRADJAV 

KAVIPRIYA K 
KEVIN JOHNY 
KOVVURI GANGESH REDDY 

MELBIN JAMES 
MOHANASOUNDARY. D 

MUTHUKUMARAN G 

NAKKA BINDU 

NITHYASHREE G 

PADMAJA.S 

POOJAP 

POOJASHRI. J 

PREMCHAND KUMAR 

HE RR Y UNI VER SIT Y 

PRIYANGA.O 

. 

ST U DE NT 

1 LO 

Answer 

Script No 

2022 

M22-05S120 

M23-055boo 
M22. 055539 

NBAB S)2 

M22-05 bE 

m-65685) 
N205SSI 

Date: 

Course Credit: 3 

Student 

Signature 

H2205SSS R Aunn 

JM22-0SSs1 
M22- 055ss4 Afayy 

M22-053ets &hamosuLß 
M22-05ssAsDeak k 

m22-05545 Neln 
M20655833. haLaa 

M22-05$Ste 

N22 -05 80I9oh 

M22055523 KDlaiuyat 
M22D655qLa presh 

m-o55S v. 
M22-0SS5q2 Kkaupye 

M22-0ss4 
M220S3d2 

M22-053024 hle 
MA.056580han tt 
H22 - os30yt kis. t 

|M22-053015 
M22 -053022 t9 

Ínvigilator 
Signature 

MANAG E ME NT 

age:Lof2 
2022-11-29 11:30:21 

2023-05-07 16:12 16 

SY S TEM PU S A M 
ACA DE MIC 



4 

9 

|SI. No. 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

/ER 

38 

ourse itle Diqital Mark ting and CRM 
Course Code MBAB 512 

Register 
Number 

21381001 

21381002 
21381003 

21381004 
21381005 
21381006 
21381007 

21381008 
2i381009 

21381010 
2138101l 

21381012 

21381013 

21381015 

21381016 

21381017 

21381018 
21381019 

21381020 

2138102 1 
21381022 

21381023 

21381024 

21381025 

21381027 

21381028 

21381029 

21381030 

21381031 

21381032 

21381033 

21381034 

21381035 

21381036 

21381037 

21381038 

21381039 

21381040 

ABIRAMI. S 

AJAY M 

Name of the Student 

AJINVIKNESH M 

AJITH PRASAD R 

AMAL KP 

ANAGHA V K 
ANJANA V 

ARAVIND KUMARA 

ARJUN BHASKAR KP 

ARUL JYOTHYK 

ARUN KRISHKUMAR R 

ATHULYA S 
ARUNTAMILSELVAN. M 

CHANDRU RB 
DEEPIKA.A 
DELFIN BIJU 

DHARANYA S 

DHIREAKA. R 

DHIVYA K 

DINESHG 

DINESH KUMAR 

D-SENASTR AMIN 

GOKULNATH H 

GOWSIK V 

GORIGE SISINDRIKUMAR 

KAVIPRIYA K 

KARTHIKRADJA V 

KEVIN JOHNY 
KOVVURI GANGESH REDDY 

MELBIN JAMES 

ATTENDANCE SHEET 

MOHANASOUNDARY. D 

NAKKA BINDU 

MUTHUKUMARAN G 

NITHYASHREE G 

PADMAJA.S 

POOJA P 

POOJASHRI. J 

PRIYANGA.O 

i DI CHE RR Y UN VE RSITY 

PREMCHAND KUMAR 

3A, ,. 

Answer 

Script No 

2022% 

M 22 -0S120 

NBAB S)2 

M23-D55boo 
M2- 055589 b 

M22-055 B3L 
MOS564 

Dato: 

Course Crodit: 3 

Student 

Signature 

H2205Ss| R Arn 
M2osss 

M22- 055K44 

M22-0sssaseak 
m22-055h5 el'n 

M2065582 3. daawya 
M22-0595te . 
M22056523 KOhiuc 

|M22D656a)ARne 
M22-0ssSIa| M 

|h22 -05 302 

M22-05s4 
M22-oS3d) 

H22-b5319V,Kouede 
-o55S v. 

M22-0SS5q2| kkaupyo 

M22-053024 thlks 
M2.05558o he Stt 

|H22 -os3d4ut Rus. 
M22-0530|5. 

M22 -0523022 

STU DE NT ACA DE MIC MAN AGE ME NT 

Ínvigilator 
Signature 

PÕge:Lof 
2022-11-29 11:30:21 

2023-05-07 16 12 16 

SY S TEMP U SAM 



39 

SI. No. 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

Course Title: Digital Marketing and CRM 

Course Code: MBAB 512 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

Register 
Number 

21381041 

21381042 

21381043 

21381044 

21381045 

21381046 

21381047 

21381048 

21381049 
21381050 

21381051 

21381052 

21381053 

21381054 

FOND. HERRY UNILSTY 
DEPARTMENT OF 3ANKIN HNOLUGY 

M.B.A. (BANKING TECHNOLOGY) 

PG END-SEMESTER EXAMINATION [Nov 2022] 
ATTENDANCE SHEET 

21381056 

Name of the Student 

RAJAKAMALAM.T 

RAMKUMAR T 

SANJAI.S 
SANTHANAM P 

SARANYA.S 
SARVESHWAR MADHAV.D 

SHASHANK KUMAR 

SOORAJ.K.B 

SUBHASREE. K. R 

SURENDHAR S 

SURENTHAR A 
UDAYANIDHI 
VARTHANI S 

VIGNESHWARAN.R 

YOGESHWARAN.S 

Answer 

Script No 
Me-05g02 

JM22-055574 

Student 

Miakand 
H22-053025|TPogrnbunn 

M22-osSSTb 

H22 53023Smt 
M22-055573 M22-053016 ohadh 

Ma053 0) )| Shahar 

Mos-oS20N 

Date: 

Course Credit:3 

Signature 

M22- O555 
M22053zot A 
M22-652OSucleyacl 

M2 2-055582 Yanha 
M22-053o)72vifne 

Invigilator 
Signature 

Page: 2 of 2 

2022-11-29 11:30:21 



SI. 
No. 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

12 21412015 

28 

29 

30 

31 
32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

VERS 

37 

Course Code: MBAF515 

Register 

Course Title: FINANCIAL INFORMATION SECURITY & PRIVACY 

Number 

21412001 

21412002 

21412003 

21412005 

21412006 

21412007 

21412009 

21412010 

21412011 
21412012 

21412014 

21412016 

21412017 

21412018 

21412019 

21412020 

21412021 

21412022 

21412023 

21412024 

21412025 

21412026 

21412027 

21412028 

21412029 
21412030 

21412031 

21412032 

21412033 

21412034 

21412035 

21412036 

21412037 

21412038 

21412039 

21412040 

O N D IC HER RY 

AARTHIGAA P 

PG END SEM:STER CXAMINAT "No 20?2] 
ATIENDANGE 5HEET 

Name of the Student 

AKASH GHANATE 

BHAVANI R 

ANASWARA V J 

DEPA M"NT 

BONDLA HITHARTHA CHANDRA DEV 
DANDU SAITEJA REDDY 

GIRISH.R 

DAREN PAUL T 
DEEPAK RAJAN 

GODAVARI SAI PRIYA 

HEMALATHA. S 

JAMALK 

M...A. (F.N.2. 

IMMADISETTY PRUDHVI RAJ KUMAR 

JAYESH TIBREWAL 
JEEVANANTHAM G 
JULAPALLI SANGEETHA PRABHA 
KALALARASAN 

KANIMOZHI V 

KAVIYA.M 

KARTHIK RAJA.B 

KEERTHÊ G 

KEERTHANA B 

LARENCE. J 

KUSANGI KRUPA 

LYAUTEYCHRISTYBASSANI C 

MADHUMITHA.K 

MIRUDHULAADEVI B 
MURSHAD PALLIKAL 

NOBLE A 

NIHMA SHUKKOOR 

PAVANKUMAR. M 

POOMANI M 

POOBALAN G 

POORVIHA D 

PREM K 

UNI VERSITY 

PRADEEPA.A.R 

PRAVEEN. T 

CH2-554 

ST U DE NT 

Answer 

Script No 

M22-0SSS62 

MBAF 515| 

JN92-05ss 
M)2-055465s 

M22- 05lie REun 

M22-oSS 
M22-0SC46| 

|M22-0 
M22 - oS3ig 
M22-05s51 

M22-055iS2) ek 

2205 76 

M22-0554 
M22-0E54 

AC A DE MI C 

Date: 

Ma2-0SS00 

Course Credit: 3 

Student 

Signature 

H22 055A 

***Not Permitted - 1QAC Student evaluation of eachers not done, 

M220S54s 
|M22-D5543 

eiatis 

M22 -DS5 48 3 C[(set 

M22-05SY 
|N22-o55463 

emat 
Rajkuma 

Kentae 

kkrupa 
J-ls 

M72-05541z p. 

Invigilator 
Signature 

MANAG E M E NT 

Page: 1 of 2 

2022-12-01 13:19:58 

2023-05-07 16: 12:16 

s Y S TE M (PU SA M 



SI. No. 

3S 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

Register 
Number 

Course Title: FINANCIAL INFORMATION SECURITY & PRIVACY 

Course Code: MBAF515 

21412041 

21412044 

21412045 

21412046 

21412047 

21412048 

21412049 

21412050 

21412051 

21412052 

21412053 

21412054 

21412055 

21412056 

21412057 

21412058 

21412059 

21412060 

21412061 

21412062 

21412063 

21412064 

DEPARTMENT OF BANKING TELi JOLOGY 
M.B.A. (FINANCIAL TECHNOLOGY) 

PG END-SEMESTER EXAMINATION [Nov 2022| 
ATTENDANCE SHEET 

Name of the Student 

PRETHISH. P 

ROHAN 

RUTHIKA S SUNDARAN 
SANTHOSH R 

SARANYA M 

SATHISH R 

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY 

SHAMPREETHA 

SHAON PAUL 

SHARANKUMAR.G 

SIVANTHI. S 

SIVASHANMUGAM R 
SREEJITH B 

SURIYA.V 

TANGUTURI KISHOR KUMAR 

THIRUVARASAN.V 

VAIJENTHIMALA S 

VAISHNAV MANOJ 

VANDHANA SIVAKUMAR 

VARALAKSHMI.S 

VETRI SELVANA 
VIGNESH A 
VISHVAR 

Answer 

Seript No 

Maa- 056441 a 

M22-055442d 

M2-D6D Qtasa. 
M22-0SSb 

A22-05SA44 GSht 
|422 -OSSaz 

M2205S47 
M22-0S4o1 
922-055l 

Date: 

Student 
Signature 

Course Credit: 3 

M22-o554)) 

M22-D54(0 

H220564DH vaale 
M22-0SSa4 
HA-05541b oohkl 

Invigilator 
Signature 

Page: 2 of 2 

2022-12-01 13:19:58 



4 

SL. No. 

5 

7 

8 

9 

12 

13 

14 

16 

20 

2 

23 

24 

26 

27 

8 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

Co.rse Tile. FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES 

37 

Corse Code: MBAB548 

Register 
Number 

2138100| 

21381002 

21381003 

21381004 

21381005 

21381006 

21381007 

21381008 

21381009 

21381010 
2138101I 

21381012 

21381013 

25 21381027 

21381015 

21381016 

21381017 

21381018 

21381019 

21381020 

21381021 

21381022 

21381023 

21381024 

21381025 

21381028 

21381029 

21381030 

21381031 

21381032 

21381033 

21381034 

21381035 

21381036 

21381037 

21381038 

21381039 

ABIRAMI. S 

Name of the Student 

AJAY M 

AJINVIKNESH M 

AJITH PRASAD R 
AMAL KP 

ANAGHA VK 
ANJANA V 

ARAVIND KUMAR A 

ARJUN BHASKAR KP 
ARUL JYOTHY K 

ARUN KRISHKUMAR R 

ARUNTAMILSELVAN. M 

ATHULYA S 

CHANDRU RB 
DEEPIKA.A 

DELFIN BIJU 

DHARANYA S 
DHIREAKA. R 

DHIVYA K 

DINESHG 

DINESH KUMAR 

GOKULNATH H 

GORIGE SISINDRIKUMAR 

GOWSIK V 

KARTHIKRADJA V 
KAVIPRIYA K 

KEVIN JOHNY 

KOVVURI GANGESH REDDY 
MELBIN JAMES 

ATTENDANG. 

MOHANASOUNDARY. D 
MUTHUKUMARANG 

NAKKA BINDU 

NITHYASHREE G 

PADMA.JA.S 

POOJAP 

POOJASIIRI. J 

PREMCIIAND KUMAR 

O ND ICH ERR Y U NIVERS IT Y 

Answer 

Seript No 

M92- 0St43 
M21-054346 Afoy M 
M22-054345| 

|M22-054342| 

H22-0s 4 34 Aendd 

|H2) -OsyB8 
12-054 R 

M- 22 -os39 

Ag 
N22-05434 al 

Student 

AH 
Signature 

|M22 -054303 

M-d&- 0S839 Au 

M22-054 304! 

M22-054341 Ahandm 
M22-0SH244 Deeka 

Date: 

Course Credit: 3 

|A22 -05436 MSneolk 
H22 -054320 

2-os434)4Sshdk 

M2-05)382ki kavipAmys 
M2-0n43A 

Gafdng 

M22-05428s nlu' 

M22- 05432t olhs 

|M22- 054 283 Qusha 
|m2 -os 2:2| .Hu ky 

M22 -064321|hind 

ST U DE N T ACA DE MI C MAN AGE ME NT 

Invigilator 
Signature 

Page: 1 of 

2023-05-07 16.12 16 

SY S TEM(PU- S AM 



41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

0. 

Title: FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES 

se Code: MBAB548 

Register 
Number 

21381040 

21381041 

21381042 

21381043 

21381044 

21381045 

21381046 

21381047 

21381048 

21381049 

21381050 

21381051 

21381052 

21381053 

21381054 

21381056 

BCH E R RY 

vnEM)-EMESTER EXA MINATION [May 2^23] 

.."ENT 3, ..kiNC TECNOL.. 

1.. (BANKING TECHNOLOGY) 

Name of the Student 

PRIYANGA.O 
RAJAKAMALAM.T 

RAMKUMAR T 

SANJA.S 

SANTHANAM P 

SARANYA.S 

SARVESHWAR MADHAV. D 

ATTENDANCE SHEET 

SHASHANK KUMAR 

SOORAJ.K.B 

SUBHASREE. K.R 
SURENDHAR S 
SURENTHAR A 

UDAYANIDHI 

UN IVE RSI TY 

VARTHANI S 

VIGNESHWARAN.R 
YOGESHWARAN.S 

Answer 

Script No 

M22-05433d 
M2-0SL;334 

M22-05430 Poiyanqa 

Date: 

Student 

Signature 

M22-05322 Sa 
M22-05�280ara 

|M22-054272 ha 

Course Credit: 3 

M22-o6A 32A 
1-054337| 

m22-0S4263|ges 

M22-Ot4S udayd M22-05, 33 Yoninani 
M22-054313 g.hwaiar 

Invigilator 
Signature 

ilato 
ature 

22-0st 



SI. 
No. 

1 
2 

4 

6 

8 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 
26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

32 

33 
34 

C*se Titl FOREX AND CURRENCY DERIVATIVG 

35 

Course Code MBAF546 

Register 
Number 

21412001l 

21412002 

21412003 

21412005 

21412006 

21412007 

21412009 

21412010 
21412011 

21412012 

21412014 

21412015 

21412016 

21412017 

21412018 

21412019 

21412020 

21412021 

21412022 

21412023 

21412024 

21412025 

21412026 
21412027 

21412028 

21412029 

21412030 

|31 21412034 

2141203! 

21412032 

21412033 

21412035 
21412036 

21412037 

21412038 

O N D I C HERR Y 

AARTHIGAA P 

AKASH GHANATE 
ANASWARA V J 

BHAVANI R 

Name of the Student 

DEV 
BONDLA HITHARTHA CHANDRA 

DANDU SAITEJA REDDY 

DAREN PAUL T 

DEEPAK RAJAN 

GIRISH.R 

GODA VARI SAI PRIYA 
HEMALATHA. S 

KUMAR 
IMMADISETTY PRUDHVI RAJ 

JAMALK 

JAYESH TIBREWAL 
JEEVANANTHAM G 

KALAIARASAN 

JULAPALLI SANGEETHA PRABHA 

KANIMOZHI V 

KARTHIK RAJA.B 

KAVIYA.M 

KEERTHANA B 
KEERTHI G 
KUSANGI KRUPA 

LARENCE. J 

MADHUMITHA.K 

LYAUTEYCHRISTYBASSANI C 

MIRUDHULAADEVI B 
MURSHAD PALLIKAL 

NIHMA SHUKKOOR 

NOBLEA 

iANG. 

TIEN 

PAVANKUMAR. M 

POOMANI M 

POOBALAN G 
POORVIHA D 

PRADEEPA.A.R 

UNI VER SIT Y 

ri.L 

Answer 

M22 -0 5)30) 

M22-054 

|M22, -0Sy315 
M22-05421 

M22-0s438 

Seript No Signatyre 

M22-054 e' 

M22 

M22-0S�312 

M22-0543R Analalha 
Jm22-osH37s Raig 

|M22-054SYS Sogh 

M22-0SA 341 

Student 

M22-054% g 

22-0 S4363 
M2-ofye 
MQ-S437 
M22-D5434da 
M22-054 390 Mhit 

M22-054391 

ST U DE NT A CA DE MIC 

Date: 

M22-054319 
M22- 0s4 32 

Course Credit: 3 

J 

M22-05A aLA 
M2-oSin 

kol 

MAN A GE M E N T 

Invigilator 
Signature 

Page: 1 of 2 

2023-05-07 16 10:32 
S Y STE M P U - S A M 

-054374 

M22-0S436 et 



2 

43 

44 

45 

46 

48 

19 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

se Coce: MBAF546 

e Tile FCREX AND CURRENCY DERIVATIVES 

Register 
Number 

21-1203O 
21412040 

1412041 

21412044 

21412045 

21412046 

21412047 

21412048 

21412049 

21412050 

21412051 

21412052 
21412053 

21412054 

21412055 

21412056 

21412057 

21412058 
21412059 

21412060 

21412061 

21412062 

21412063 

21412064 

MENT OF 3ANKIkG TECHNOLOGY M.B.A. (FINANCIAL TECHNCLOGY. PG END-SEMESTEP 

DC HE R RY 

"4,5.A INANCIAL IECH QLCGY. 

Dr. Cn.sEAnESTER"vAMIAATION -, 2023) 
4TENDANCE SHcET 

Name of the Student 

PRAVEEN, T 
PREM K 

PRETHISH. P 

ROHAN 

RUTHIKA S SUNDARAN 

SANTHOSH R 

SARANYA M 

SATHISH R 

SHAMPREETHA 

SHAON PAUL 
SHARANKUMAR.G 

SIVANTHI. S 

SIVASHANMUGAM R 

SREEJITH B 

SURIYA.V 

THIRUVARASAN.V 

TANGUTURI KISHOR KUMAR 

VAIJENTHIMALA S 

VAISHNAV MANOJ 

-NOF BA!NCECiN 

VARALAKSHMIl.S 

VANDHANA SIVAKUMAR 

VETRI SELVANA 

E RSTY 

VIGNESH A 

VISHVA R 

UN VE RSI TY STUDE NT 

Answer 

Seript No 

M22-0S13|| 

122- OS4 

y22osy 293 
Ma -o54290 

M22-05432 

m22054294 

M22-05432| na Ya 
M2-054312| Sy 

M22aSnB 
H22 0543 Vnle 

|Maos33s 2205423s| 8-I 

H22-05430X 

Date: 

Student 
Signature 

AC A DE MIC 

Course Credit: 3 

MAN AG E M E NT 

Invigilator 
Signature 

Page: 2 of 2 
2023-05-07 16:10:32 

SY S TE MP U . S A M 

r 



0 



RSITY 

VtRSIAU 

Course Code: MBAF514 

PONDICHERRY UNVERSITY 
DEPARTMENT OF 3ANKING TECHNOLOGY 

M.B.A. (FINANCIAL TECHNOLOGY) 

21412017 

PG END-SEMESTER EXAMINATION [May 2023] 

Course Title: LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS & FINANCIAL REGULATIONS 

ATTENDANCE SHEET 

Date: 

Course Credit: 3 

SI. No.Register Number Name of the Student |Answer Script No Student Signature Invigilator Signature 

JAYESH TIBREWALAL-okL o50 

Page: 1 of 1 

2023-05-09 12 16 51 



27 

28 

29 

25 

26 

30 

31 

24 

32 

33 

34 

23 

35 

36 

38 

37 

21 

22 

20 

19 

16 

18 

S. No. 

17 

14 

15 

12 

13 

2 

3 

6 

7 

10 

4 

HERRY 

VERS 

UNIVE 

Course Code: MBAF413 

Course Title: FUNDAMENTALS OF DATA ANALYTICS 

Register 
Number 

22412001 
22412002 

22412003 

22412004 

22412005 
22412006 

22412007 

22412008 
22412009 

22412010 

2241201l 

22412012 

22412013 

22412014 

22412015 

22412016 

22412017 

22412018 

22412019 

22412020 
22412021 

22412022 

22412023 
22412024 

22412025 

22412026 

22412027 

22412028 

22412029 

22412030 
22412031 

22412032 

22412033 

22412034 

22412035 

22412036 

22412037 

22412038 

ABDUL HADHI.A 
ADARSH K 

AHMED FAYAS TK 

AKSHAYA M 

Name of the Student 

ARUN BABURAJ 

DEPARTMENT OF BANKING TECHNOLOGY 
M.B.A. (FINANCIAL TECHNOLOGY) 

PG END-SEMESTER EXAMINATION [Nov 2022] 
ATTENDANCE SHEET 

ASVIKA MOHAN 

BHUVANA R 

BOYINI SREEKANTH YADAV 
DAMODHARANS 

DEVASOORYA SAJITH 
DHIVYASHREE G 

JIBIN P P 

HANI NASIH MM 

KARTHIKEYANE. 
KAVITHA M 

KEERTHANA V 

KHRAWBOK SUMEN 
KRISHANGI RABHø 

LABEEB O 

KRJSHNA KUMAR. A Dio 
KUMAR SHASHANK 

LEKA LAKSHMI PRIYA.S 

MUHAMMAD SUHIL 

MEGA VATH SANTHOSH NAYAK 

NARMATHA V 

NEERAJOP 

PAVITHRA R 

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY 

PRAMODHNARAYANAN M 

PRINCE KUMAR PAL 

RAMESHPATHYB 

RESHMA BEGAM S 

SANJUKTA BISWAS 
SHANANTU YADAV 

SHARAN M 

SHANMUGASUNDARAMP 

SUBASTEE G 
SUMITH KP 

VERS LA 

SWATHI DAIVATHARKANDI 

Answer 
Script No 

M2204SAI 
M2209s364! 

|M2-0933 

M22-0488A9 A 
M22-D98913le 

Mo16862 

n22-0480 -a 
M22-981 

M22- 043854 

Ma-098432 
ma.04f 131 

9S861Kvstan 

M92-oi8fsf 

|m22-05sd 

M22-049919 

Student 
Signature 

Adash. k 

H22-011124 

K 

M22-01894esRoh 

Date: 

M22-04438 

Course Credit: 3 

M92-018A4o Ry 

M22-0R9Ito 

|M22- Dq84z2 faiada 
M22-698916 

Invigilator 
Signature 
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Sl. No. 

40 

41 

43 

44 

45 

46 

48 

40 

SI 
S2 

S4 

s6 

7 

9 

Register 
Number 

22412030 

Course Title: FUNDAMENTALS OF DATA ANALYTICS 

Course Code: MBAF413 

22412040 
22412041 

22412042 

224 12043 
22412044 

22412045 

22412046 
22412047 

22412048 
22412049 

22412050 

2241205I 

224 12052 

22412053 

22412054 

22412055 

22412056 

22412057 

22412058 

22412059 

PG END-SEMESTER EXAMINATION (Nov 2022] 
ATTENDANCE SHEET 

Name of the Student 

SWATHIKA S 
SWETHAN 

DEPARTMENT OF BANKING TECHNOLOGY 
M.BA. (FINANCIAL TECHNOLOGY) 

VALAVAN S 

ESWAR 
VALLAMKONDA VARUN SAI 

VIJAYASANTHI M 
VIPINLAL P 

VIVEK S 

VIVEK KUMAR TIWARI 

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY 

BALAKRISHNAN V 

DANICHIYA M 
KARANN 

KIRUBHAVATHI 

KOUSHK SHRE} 
PRAVEENRAJ P 

REVATHY P 

SABAPATHI P 

SINDHUJA 

SRI VIDHYA BOLIM 
VANSHITA S 

VISHALK 

Answer 

Seript No 

DHANESHWAR PRASADS 

N22-09&83D 

Date 

22 -029t7 Oma. 
Me2-09822¬ Vouun 

Courso Crodlt: 3 

m22-048824|iaA 

Student 
Signature 

M22- O98809 

M2 2-09 ss77 V, a akrit 

H2VERSsjamlaSVaseita 

m22 Dq973 20 

Invigilator 
Signature 
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2023-0403 16.09:69 



GHERRY 

2 

4 

|SI. No. 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

UNIV 

VERS 

Course Code: MBAB414 

Course Title: BANKING PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICES 

Register 
Number 

21381014 
22381001 
22381002 
22381003 
22381004 
22381005 
22381006 
22381007 

22381008 

22381009 
22381010 
22381011 
22381012 

22381013 

22381014 

22381015 
22381016 
22381017 

22381018 

22381019 
22381020 
22381021 

22381022 

22381024 

22381025 
22381026 
22381027 

22381028 

22381029 
22381030 

22381031 
22381032 

22381033 

22381034 

22381035 

22381036 
22381037 

22381038 

DEPARTMENT OF BANKING TECHNOLOGY 
M.B.A. (BANKING TECHNOLOGY) 

PG END-SEMESTER EXAMINATION [Nov 2022] 
ATTENDÁNCE SHEET 

Name of the Student 
CHANDRU G 

ABHIJITH V RAJESH 
ABHINAV K V 

ADIL RAHMAN EK 

AKSHAYP 
AMIRTHA VARSHINI C 
AMRUTHA R 

ARPHIBANRI LYNGDOH 
ASHMON JACOB 
ASWINTS 
AYSHA NIDHA 
CHANDRA 
DURGA PRASATH: 

GOKULV 
GLADSON JOSEP 

HARISHR 

POND0CHERRY UNIVERSITY 

JAISAL MUBEENE 

JISHNUP 

JAZIL ZAMAN AKD M 

JUNAIDKP 
KISHORE.K 
LAKSHYA S 

PRAKASHAERRY"U 

LENKA MANIDEEP 
MAARAVARMAN R 

MOHAMMED FARIS M 

MOHAMMED SUHAD 
MUHAMMED BAZIL C 

MUHAMMED IQBAL 
MUHAMMED THUFAIL AK 
MUKESH PREM P 

MUNAWIR M 

NAVEEN 

MURALIDHARAN S 

NISHANTH C 

RAGULJ 

NITHIN THOMAS 

RAJESWARI 
RAMYAR 

JAnswer Script 
No 

M22-04$q20 

|M22-048844 
|na2-09386S 

M22-098912a 

VERRY-OTIO 

MZ2-098856 h 
22-098 901., 

M22 -096903 

M22-0s6 
M22-098884 

Student 

M22-048242 

Signature 

Ma2-e424a7 

Alahmal 

e-09?23 
M22-0422 

M22-g93 g10encMp S.loshya 

|Ml-69S936L 

Date: 

Course Credit: 3 

M22-01EA4) NauM 

M22- 093138oh 

D4-04 20 23 
FN 

M22-09 4s'RajeOeY 
IM22-0939291 

Invigilator 
Signature 
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41 

42 

43 

42 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 
53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

\o. 
Register 
Number 

urse Title: BANKING PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICES 

Durse Code: MBAB414 

22381039 

22381040 

22381041 

22381042 

22381043 

22381044 

22381045 

22381046 
22381047 

2238 1048 

22381049 

22381050 

22381051 

22381052 

22381053 

22381054 

22381055 

22381056 

22381057 

22381058 

22381059 

22381060 

22381061 
22381062 

22381063 

22381064 

22381065 

22381066 

22381067 

PG END-SEMESTER EXAMINATION [Nov 2022] 

ATTENDANCE SHEET 

DEPARTMENT OF BANKING TECHNOLOGY 

M.B.A. (BANKING TECHNOLOGY) 

Name of the Student 

RISHIVARMAN M 

SANDRA RAJESH 

SASIDHAR K 

SATYAM KUMAR 

SHABANA K P 

SIDDHARTH C 

SIVARAMA AYYANARP 

SREE KAMALI.D.K 

SUHAIL CP 

SULFATH A A 

VAISAKH P 

VAITHISHWARAN 

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY 

VASANTH KUMAP 
VIJAYAKUMAR 
ANAKHA KS 

ANJANAP 

BADSHA K 
BALAJIS 

DONA MARIYA JOSHO 
KOUTHAM K 

MADHAN KUMAR. R 

NAVEEN PANDI.B 

PATHRINATHANE 

RAVIKUMAR. B 

SASI RAGAVI V 

SHAHSHAD 

SIYAM GANESH BABU S 

SHIMRAY 
THEISHINGKHUIR 

VIGNESH. R 

Answer Script 
No 

M22- 09 8874 
M22-o 4994ma 

to be updated, Examination Fee not paid, *** 

w22-098843 

Student 
Signature 

m22-oa 
M22-O1682) 

Date: 

***Not Permitted -1QAC Student evaluation of Teachers notdone, Attendance yet 

Course Credit: 3 

M2-0a3IL9Aakand 

Arald 

|M22-048ha BAuafanglt 
MO2-099980 

H22 -0188| ai 

|M22-e9Rs ll 
|N22-018y Cascqayi 

N22-098827 R vigaR 

Invigilator 
Signature 

Page: 2 of 2 

2023-04-03 16:09:06 



3 

3 

SI. No. 

4 

5 

8 

VERS 

9 

Course Code: MBAF421 

Course Title: STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

22412001 

35 

36 

Register 
Number 

22412002 
22412003 

22412004 

38 

22412005 

22412006 

22412007 

22412008 

22412009 

22412010 
22412011 

22412012 

22412013 

22412014 

22412015 

22412016 

22412017 

22412018 

22412019 

22412020 

22412021 
22412022 

22412023 

22412024 

22412025 
22412026 

22412027 

22412028 

22412029 

22412030 

22412031 
22412032 

22412033 

22412034 

22412035 

22412036 
37 22412037 

22412038 

DEPARTMENT OF BANKING TECHNOLOGY 
M.B.A. (FINANCIAL TECHNOLOGY) 

PG END-SEMESTER EXAMINATION (May 2023] 
ATTENDANCE SHEET 

Name of the Student 

ABDUL.IIADILA 

ADARSHK 

AHMED FAYAS TK 

AKSHAYA M 

ARUN BABURAJ 

PUNDICHERRY UNIVERSITY 

ASVIKA MOHAN 

BHUVANA R 

BOYINI SREEKANTH YADAV 

DAMODHARANS 

DEVASOORYA SAJITH 

DHIVYASHREE G 

JIBIN P P 

HANI NASIH MM 

KARTHIKEYANE S M 

KAVITHA M 

KEERTHANA V 

KHRAWBOK SUMER 

KRISHANGI RABHA 

KRISHNA KUMAR. A 

KUMAR SHASHANK 

LABEEBO 

LEKA LAKSHMI PRIYA.S 

MEGAVATH SANTHOSH NAYAK 

MUHAMMAD SUHIL 

NARMATHA V 

NEERAJOP 

PAVITHRA R 

PRAMODHNARAYANAN M 

PRINCE KUMAR PAL 

RAMESHPATHYB 

RESHMA BEGAMS 

SANJUKTA BISWAS 

SHANANTU YADAV 
SHANMUGASUNDARAM P 

SHARAN M 

SUBASTEE G 
SUMITHKP 

SWATHI DAIVATHARKANDI 

Answer 

Script No 

|20b452 

M 2316320 

Ma3 16805A 

23-2Dbs 

M23-20640 

M23-69014a. M 

M23-2obsib 

MA3-20659 

m23-2064ALuoed 

n23-2 o64 
|M23-2ob4 25 

M23-20bLeH 
M23-2C4 

m23204464 
|M23-20L34 

m23-2o 65 

K 
M23-20bA eek 

** 

M23-206443 

Student 

Date: 

Signature 

|M23-2D2s hlahay 

M23-2064us 

Gourse Credit 3 

M23- 20byut A 

M23- 2o64o mimu 

N23-2ok 1eRonuy 
|H23-20lgsS 

M23-20LSO 

M23-20 bu "n 
M23-2084nabp 

M23-20649| F&yl 
MO3- 206,12 

M23-206 508 
|M23-206507 S 

Invigilator 
Signature 
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2023-07-25 14:37:57 
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Course Title 

urse 7 

urse ( 

SI 

22381032 
2238103: 

PON 

52 

58 

51 

53 

59 

54 

55 

57 

|SI. No. 

47 

48 

49 

46 

50 

42 

41 

43 

44 

39 

40 

45 

VERS L 

Course Code: MBAF421 

3) 

Course Title: STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 

Register 
Number 

22412039 

22412040 

22412041 

22412042 

22412043 
22412044 

22412045 

22412046 
22412047 

22412048 

22412049 
22412050 
22412051 

22412052 

22412053 

22412054 

22412055 

22412056 

22412057 
22412058 

22412059 

MURALIDHARAN S 
NAVEEN 

51 

Name of the Student 

PG END-SEMESTER EXAMINATION [May 2023] 
ATTENDANCE SHEET 

SWATHIKA S 
SWETHA N 

VALAVAN S 

ESWAR 
VALLAMKONDA VARUN SAI 

VJAYASANTHI M 
VIPINLAL P 

PUNICHEKKY UNIVERSII Y 

DEPARTMENT OF BANKING TECHNOLOGY 

M.B.A. (FINANCIAL TECHNOLOGY) 

VIVEK S 

VIVEKKUMAR TIWARI 

BALAKRISHNAN V 

DANICHIYA M 
KARANN 

KIRUBHAVATHÊ V 

KOUSHIK SHREE 
PRAVEENRAJ P 
REVATHY P 

SABAPATHI P 
SINDHUJA 

VISHALK 

SRI VIDHYA BOLIMERA 

VANSHITA S 

DHANESHWAR PRASAD S 

45 

Answer 

Script No 

M23 -20b 52 e 

M23-2okLT 

Student 

l423-20by4 NSwetra 
M23-20b5044.dn 
M3 -206500 Vouna 

JH22-20h6 jausuah 
Ma3-ao64 
m-23-20 6487 

Date: 

Course Credit: 3 

N23-206s1 

Signature 

M23 -2o64 8 VBaukna 

M23-20ba .oci 

*** 

M23-2ob4T kesh 

. 

IM92-1bR023 d 
M23-206 Sivdhya 

JH23-20bu8l Svomhata 
M23-20844 

Invigilator 
Signature 

ETRSIAC SrzRheduaon Teachers not done, *** 

n23-20bh8 2 shwpe 

253 
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1 

4 

SI. No. 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

l6 

17 

18 

19 

20 

2 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

VERS LA 

38 

Course Title: ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND START-UPS 
Course Code: MBAB422 

Register 
Number 

21381014 

22381001 

22381002 

22381003 
22381004 

2238100S 

22381006 
22381007 
2238 1008 

22381009 

22381010 

22381011 
22381012 

22381013 

22381014 

22381015 

22381016 

22381017 

22381018 

22381019 

22381020 

22381021 

22381022 

22381024 

22381025 

22381026 

22381027 

22381028 

22381029 
22381030 

2238103 1 

22381032 

22381033 

22381034 

22381035 

22381036 

22381037 
22381038 

Name of the Student 

CHANDRU G 

PUNDICHEKKY UNIVERSII Y 

DEPARTMENT OF BANKING TECHNOLOGY 
M.B.A. (BANKING TECHNOLOGY) 

PG END-SEMESTER EXAMINATION [May 2023] 
ATTENDANCE SHEET 

ABHIJITH V RAJESH 

ABHINAV KV 

ADIL RAHMAN EK 

AKSHAY P 

AMIRTHA VARSHINI C 
AMRUTHA R 

ARPIHIBANRI LYNGDOH 
ASHMON JACOB 

ASWIN TS 
AYSHA NIDHA 

CHANDRA PRAKASH S 
DURGA PRASATH S 
GLADSON JOSEPH 

GOKULV 

HARISHR 

JAISAL MUBEEN E 

JAZIL ZAMAN AKTHAR MJ 
JISHNUUP 

JUNAID KP 

KISHORE.K 

LAKSHYA S 

LENKA MANIDEEP 

MAARAVARMAN R 

MOHAMMED FARIS M 

MOHAMMED SUHAD 

MUHAMMED BAZIL C 

MUHAMMED IQBAL 
MUHAMMED THUFAIL AK 

MUKESH PREM P 

MUNAVWIR M 
MURALIDHARAN S 

NAVEEN 

NISHANTH C 

NITHIN THOMAS 

RAGULJ 

RAJESWARI 

RAMYA R 

JAnswer Script 
No 

|M23-206413 

M3-20621 
M23-2ck 591 

|23-206519y 

H23-20b52At 
jM3-20AY6 BAdh 

M23 -26 Q63 

IM23206 1 Chp 
M23-16EoI1 

IN23-2D b556Awyth 

M23-2065)4| 
m23-206478 

M23-20644) 

M23-806496 
lm23206S11 

M23-206489 

Student 

M 23-206S o | S. 

Signature 

M23-206506 

M3-2o 64 23 

Lalashya 
M23-2065OS Zav,op 

MAb-ao64 5) 

Ma3-06ugs 

M23-2064SK 

M23-20byos Nweo 

Date: 

rM23- 204|0 eh 

IHag-dbyo 

Course Credit: 3 

M23 -2064 tb ka 
22-2D6444 

Invigilator 
Signature 
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DEPARTMENr OF 

BANKING 

TECHNOLOGY 
M.B.A. (BANKING TECHNOLOGY) 

PUNUILHEKKY 

PG 

END-SEMESTER 

EXAMINATION 
[May 

2023] 

ATTENDANCE SHEET 

ALISU 
VERs LÀ LUME 

Date: 

Course Credit: 3 

Course 

Course Code: MBAB422 

Tnvigilator Signature 

Student 
Signature 

Answer Script 

No 

Name 
of 

the 

Student 

Register Number 

SI. No. 

M23 2obh34 M23-2064 50 

RISHIVARMAN M 

22381039 

39 

SANDRA RAJESH 

22381040 

40 

***Not 

Pernmitted-QAC 
Student 

evaluation of 

Teacher 
not 

done, 

Attendance 
yet 

n23-2ob hy 

SASIDHAR K 

22381041 

41 

to 
be 

updated, 

Examination 
Fee 
not 

paid, 
*** 

SATYAM KUMAR 

22381042 

42 

M23-2064yho 

SHABANA KP 

22381043 

43 

M23-DB448 

SIDDHARTH C 

22381044 

44 

M23-20Bu nh LAnekan 

M-a3-aobu3+ 
|M23-2o6 40 

MaB aD6 L35 M23-DoH32 

SIVARAMA AYYANARP 

22381045 

45 

SREE KAMAL0.D.K 

22381046 

46 

SUHAIL CP 

22381047 

47 

SULFATH A A 

22381048 

48 

VAISAKH P 

22381049 

49 

VAITHISHWARAN C 

22381050 

50 

H23-90&42 asanth 

VASANTH KUMAR. S 

22381051 

51 

Hz-cby 29 

VIJAYAKUMAR M 

22381052 

52 

ANAKHA KS 

22381053 

53 

y23-2c6o 

ANJANA P 

22381054 

54 

BADSHA K 

22381055 

H23-206441 Ma3-l6&075l 129-16011 

55 

BALAJI S 

22381056 

56 

DONA MARIYA JOSHI 

22381057 

57 

KOUTHAM K 

22381058 

58 

MADHAN KUMAR. R 

22381059 

59 

NAVEEN PANDIB 

22381060 

60 

H23-20bbdol 
M23-20bh5) 

PATHRINATHAN E 

22381061 

61 

RAVIKUMAR. B 

22381062 

62 

SASI RAGAVI V 

22381063 

63 

M23-168olz N3.-20 651g 

SHAHSHAD 

22381064 

64 

SIYAM GANESH BABUS 

22381065 

THEISHINGKHUI R 

SHIMRAY 

22381066 

66 

M23-206519 

R 

Vign 
c4 

VIGNESH. R 

22381067 

67 
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CHERR 

SL. 
NO 

4 

6 

8 

i0 

UN 

DATE/DAY 

24-07-2023 
MONDAY 
25-07-2023 
TUESDAY 

26-07-2023 
WEDNESDAY 
27-07-2023 
THURSDAY 
28-07-2023 
FRIDAY 
31-07-2023 
MONDAY 

01-08-2023 
TUESDAY 

02-08-2023 
WEDNESDAY 

03-08-2023 
THURSDAY 
04-08-2023 
FRIDAY 

MBA BT AND MBA FT END-SEMESTER REGULAR EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 
BATCH 2022-2024 - EVEN SEMESTER (I SEMESTER) 

TIMING 

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM 

10:00 AM- 1:00 PM 

10:00 AM-1:00 PlM 

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM 

10:00 AM - i:00 PM 

10:09 AM- 1:09 PM 

10:00 AM- i:00 PM 

10:00 AM - 1:09 PM 

10:00 AM - i:00 PM 

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM 

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY 
DEPARTMENT OF BANKING TECHNOLOGY 

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT 

EXÁMINATION CO-0RD0NATOR 

NAME OF THE SUBJECT WITH COÐE (MBA BT) 

MBAB 424: FINANCIAL STATEMENT ANALYSIS 
MBAB 423: SECURITY ANALYSIS AND PORTFOLIO 
MANAGEMENT 
MBAB 422: ENTREPRENEURSHiP AND START-UPS 

MBAB 421: BANKING OPERATIONS AND MANAGEMENT 
MBAB 426:1T INFRASTRUCTURE MÁNAGEMENT 
FOR BANKS 

MBAB 425:BANKING TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT 
ELECTWE i: 
MBAB 443: SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT 
MBAB 442: SMART BANKING TECHNOLOGIES 
ELECTVE 2: 
MBAB 447: CENTRAL BANKING AND MONETARY POLICY 
MBAB 446: RETAIL BANKING AND MICROFINANCE 
MBAB 427: BANKING TECHNOLOGY LAB 

MBAB 428: CORPORATE FINANANCE AB 

NAME OF THE SUBJECT WITH CODE (MBA FT) 

MBAF 426: BUS!NESS INTELLIGENCE 

MBAF 422: INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 

MBAF 421: STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 

MBAF 423: DiGITAL MARKETING AND CRM 

MBAF 425: FINANCIAL TECHNOLOGY SERVICES & 
MANAGEMENT 

MBAF 424: ADVANCED DATA ANALYTICS 

ELECTIVE 2: 
MBAF 445: INSURANCE AND RISK MANAGEMENT 
MBAF 446. MARKETING ANALYTICS 
ELECT!VE !: 
MBAF 441: SERVICE ORIENTED ARCHITECTURE 
MBAF 443: SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT 
MBAF 427: BUNINESS INTELLIGENCE LAB 

MBAF 428: ADVANCED DATA ANALYTICS LAB 

HE¢D OF THE DEPA Dr. V. MARIABXENT 
Professor & Nead 

Department of Banking Technoogy 

Schocl of Manageme nt. 
Pendichery University 
Puducharry - 615 14 



PONDI ERRY 

SL. 
NO 

3 

5 

6 

DATE/DAY 

24-07-2023 
MONDAY 

31-07-2023 
MONDAY 

01-08-2023 
TUESDAY 

02-08-2023 
WEDNESDAY 

03-08-2023 
THURSDAY 
04-08-2023 
FRIDAY 

TIMING 

MBA BT AND MBA FT END-SEMESTER ARREAR EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 
BATCH 2022-2024 - EVEN SEMESTER (0 SEMESTER) 

02:00 M -05:00 PM 

02:00 FRM - 05:00 PM 

02:00 M -05:00 PM 

02:00 FM -05:00 PM 

02:00,M - 05:00 PM 

02:00 PM - 05:00 PM 

EXAMNATION CO-ORDINATOR 

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY 
DEPARTMENT OF BANKING TECHNOLOGY 

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT 

NAME OF THE SUBJECT WITH CODE (MBA BT) 

MBAB 411: MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS AND 
ORGANIZATIONAL 

MBAB 414:BANKING PRINCIPLES 

MBAB 415: 

AND PRACTICEs3 

DEVELOPMENT 

NAME OF THE SUBJECT WITH CODE (MBA FT) 

MBAF 412: FINANCIAL STATEMENT ANALYSIS AND 
REPORTING 

MBAF 411: FINANCIAL SYSTEM IN INDIA 

MBAF 417: PROGRAMMING WITH PYTHON AND R LABJ 
AND 
MBAF 418: DATA ANALYTICS LAB 

SYSTEM ANALYSIS AND DESIGN AND AGILE SOFTWARE MBAF 413: FUNDAMENTALS OF DATA ANALYTICS 

MBAB 416: DATA CENTRE MANAGEMENT AND CLouDMBAF 41 5:PROGRAMMING WITH PYTHON AND R (THEX)|S 
MBAF 416:FINANCIAL INFORMATION SYSTEM WITH 

BIG DATA 

HEAD OF THE DEPÁRTMENT Dr. V. MARIAPPAN 
Professor & Head 

Department of Banking Technologv 
School cf Management, 
Pondicherry University 
Puducherru - G05 s4: 



SL. NO 

E 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

UNIVE 

6 

7 

DATE 

08/05/2023 
(MONDAY) 
09/05/2023 

(TUESDAY) 

11/05/2023 

(THURSDAY) 

12/05/2023 
(FRIDAY) 

15/05/2023 
(MONDAY) 
16/05/2023 

(TUESDAY) 
18/05/2023 

(THURSDAY) 

ion co-ordinator 

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY 

DEPARTMENT OF BANKING TECHNOLOGY 

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT 
MBA FT END SEMESTER EXAMINATION 

TIMING 

AY 2022-2023 -EVENSEMESTER 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

BATCH 2021-2023 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

TIME TABLE 

NAME OF THE SUBJECT WITH CODE 

MBAF 546 FOREX AND CURRENCY DERIVATIVES 

MBAF 542 INFORMATION SYSTEM CONTROL AND AUDIT 

MBAF 543 NATURAL LANGUAGE DIALOUGING AND CHATBOT 

MBAF 544 SOCIAL MEDIA ANALYTICS 

MBAF 521 GLOBAL FINANCLAL MARKETS AND INSTRUMENTS 

MBAF 522 MACHINE LEARNING 

MBAF 545 FIXED INCOME SECURITIES AND TREASURY MANAGEMENT 

MBAF 524 FINAL PROJECT AND VIVA 

Dr. Profes_or & Head 

Department of Banking Technology 
School of Managenent, 
Pondicherry University 

Puducherry -605 014 

Puducherry -605 14 

E 



PONOIA CHERR) 

SL. No 

1 

4 

5 

7 

Date 

O8/05/2023 
(MONDAY) 
0905/2023 

(TUESDAY) 
11/05/2023 

(THURSDAY) 
12/05/2023 
(FRIDA Y) 
15/05/2023 

(MONDAY) 
16/05/2023 

(TUESDAY) 
18/05/2023 

(THURSDAY) 

Exámination Co-ordinator 

Timing 

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY 
DEPARTMENT OF BANKING TECHNOLOGY 

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

MBA BT END SEMESTEREXAMINATION 
BATCH 2021-2023 

AY 2022-2023 - EVEN SEMESTER 
TIME TABLE 

Name of the Subject with Code 

MBAB 548 FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES 

MBAB 543: INFORMATION SYSTEM CONTROL AND AUDIT 

MBAB 542 BLOCKCHAIN AND CRYPTOGRAPHY 
MBAB 522: INTERNATIONAL BANKING AND FINANCIAL SERVICES 

MBAB 521 MACHINE LEARNING 

MBAB 546 CYBER CRIMES AND IT LAWS 

MBAB 524: FINAL PROJECT AND VIVA 

Heatof the Department 
Dr. V. MARIAPPAN 

Professor & Head 

Dapartmant of Banking Technology 
School of lanagement, 
Pondicherry University 
Puducharry -605 014 



CHERR 

SI. No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

UN 

Date 

10/05/2023 
(Wednesday) 
17/05/2023 

(Wednesday) 
05/2023 

(iedHesday) 
19/05/2023 
(FRIDAY) 
19/05/2023 
(FRIDAY) 

Examination Co-ordinator 

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY 
DEPARTMENT OF BANKING TECHNOLOGY 

Timing 

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT 
ARREAR SEMESTER EXAMINATION 

AY 2022-2023 -EVENSEMESTER 

10:00 AM to 1:00 PM 

10:00 AM to 1:00 PM 

2.00 PMTO 4:00 PM 

10:00 AM to 1:00 PM 

BATCH 2021-2023 

2.00 PM TO 4.00 PM 

TIME TABLE 

Name of the Subject with Code 
MBAB 532 DATA SCIENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS MBAB 511 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 
MBAB 538 LEAGAL ASPECTS OF BANKING 
MBAB 512 DIGITAL MARKETING AND CRM 
MBAB 515 DATA WAREHOUSING AND BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE MBAB 516 BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE LAB 

BAB518 BANKINTERNSIP 

MBAB 513 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 

MBAB 517 STOCK AND FOREX TRADING LAB 

Head of the Department Dr. V. MARIAPPAN 
Professor & Mead 

Department o Bavaing Technolcgy 
School of ianagement, 
Pondicherry University 
Pucucharry -605 014 



AERRY 

Vené 

UNIVE 

SL. No Date 

1 

2 

10/05/2023 
(Wednesday) 

17/05/2023 

(Wednesday) 
19/05/2023 
(FRIDAY) 

EAamination Coordinator 

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY 

DEPARTMENT OF BANKING TECHNOLOGY 

Timing 

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT 
ARREAR SEMESTER EXAMINATION 

AY 2022-2023-FVEN SEMESTER 

10:00 AM to 1:00 PM 

10:00 AM to 1:00 PM 

BATCH 2021-2023 

10:00 AM to 1:00 PM 

TIME TABLE 

Name of the Subject with Code 

MBAF 511 DESIGN AND CRITICAL THINKING FOR BUSINESS STRATEGY 

AND STARTUPS 

MBAF 514 LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS AND FINANCIAL 
REGULATIONS 

MBAF 536 FINACIAL MODELING USING SPREADSHEET 

MBA 512 DERIVATIVES AND RISK MANAGEMENT 

MBA 513 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 

Head of the Departdel 
Dr. V. MARIAPPAN 

Profossor & Hoad 

Department of Banking Technology 
School ol Managernent, 
Pondicherry University 



SI. No Date 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

VERs LA 

7 

30/03/2023 

31/03/2023 

03/04/2023 

04/04/2023 

05/04/2023 

06/04/2023 

10/04/2023 

11/04/2023 

Examination Co-ordinator 

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY 

DEPARTMENT OF BANKING TECHNOLOGY 

Timing 

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT 
MBA FT END SEMESTER EXAMINATION 

AY 2022-2023-0DD SEMESTER 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

10 AM to l:00 PM 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

BATCH 2022-2024 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

TIME TABLE 

Name of the Subject with Code 

MBAB 411 FINANCIAL SYSTEM IN INDIA 

MBA 412 FINANCIAL STATEMENT ANALYSIS AND REPORTING 

MBAB 414 MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS AND ORGANIZATION 
BEHAVIOUR 

MBAB 413 FUNDAMENTALS OF DATA ANALYTICS 

MBAB 418 DATA ANALYTICS LAB 

MABAB 417 PROGRAMMING WITH PYTHON AND R LAB 

MBA 416 FINANCIAL INFORMATION SYSTEM WITH BIG DATA 

MABAB 415 PROGRAMMING WITH PYTHON ANDR 

Head ofthe Department 



HERRy 
1cHEH 

SI. No Date 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

UN 

8 

30/03/2023 

31/03/2023 

03/04/2023 

04/04/2023 

05/04/2023 

06/04/2023 

10/04/2023 

11/04/2023 

Examination Co-órdinator 

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY 

DEPARTMENT OF BANKING TECHNOLOGY 

Timing 

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT 
MBA BT END SEMESTER EXAMINATION 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

BATCH 2022-2024 

AY 2022-2023 -ODD SEMESTER 

TIME TABLE 

Name of the Subject with Code 

MBAB 413 ACCOUNTING AND FINANACE FOR BANKERS 

MBAB 412 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES FOR MANAGEMENT 

MBAB 411 MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS AND ORGANIZATIONAL 
BEHAVIOUR 

MBAB 414 BANKING PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICES 

MBAB 417 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION AND LAB 

MBAB 418 MODELING AND DESIGN LAB 

MABAB 415 SYSTEM ANALYSIS & DESIGN& AGLE SOFTWARE 
DEVELOPMENT 

MBA 416 DATA CENTRE MANAGEMENT AND CLOUD COMPUTING 

Head of the Department 



LAwiation Cordiiator 

led ot le 

10 

09 12-2022 (Thursday) (| riday) 

10 
AM 

to 

1:00 
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MBAF 
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08-12-2022 
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LEGAL 
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ANDRESOURCE 

PANNING 
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BLOCKCUAIN 
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(Monday) 05-12-2022 

MIBAF 

53|: 
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NTELLIGENCE 

10 
AM 

o 

1:00 

PM 

(|riday) 

MDAF 

5lo:NYNTM 

ANALYNIN 

ANDDENGN 

AND 

AGLE 

NOTWARE 

DEVLOPMENI 

02-12-2022 

10 
AM 
to 

1:00 

PM 

MHAF 

5|; 

NANCIAL 

INTORMATON 

NCUWTY 

ANDIVACY 

(hursday) 01.02.2022 

10 
AM 
to 

1:00 

PMMLAP 

5; 

|UMAN 

KENOURCE 

MANAGEMEN 

(Iuesday) 29,11.2022 

10 
AM 
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1:00 
PM 

(Monday) 

MBAF 

5|2: 

DERIVATIVES 

AND 

RISK 

MANAGENIENT 

28-11-2022 

10 
AM 
to 

l:00 
PM 

(Wednesday) 23-|1-2022 

10 
AM 
to 

1:00 

PM 

(Tesday) 22-|1-2022 

STARTUPS MIBAF 

S5||:DESIGN 

AND 

CRITICAL 

TINKING 

FOR 

BUSINESS 

STATEROES 

AND 

MBAF 

ST8:CORPORATE 

INANACE 

LABAND 

DATA 

VISUALIZAION|os 

10 
AM 
to 

1:00 
PM 

No 

MBAR 

Sl6; 

DEVILOPMENT 

OF 

FINTECÓ 

SOLUTONN 

USINGAGLE 

METUODOLOGEN 

S. 

Date 

T'iuing 

Nme 

o 
the 

Nubject 

witth 

Code 



,cHERRY UNIVE, 

SI 
No 

1 

3 

4 

5 

VERS L 

6 

7 

10 

Date 

22-11-2022 

(Tuesday) 
23-11-2022 
(Wednesday) 

28-11-2022 

(Monday) 
29.11.2022 

(Tuesday) 
01.02.2022 
(Thursday) 
02-12-2022 

(Friday) 
05-12-2022 

(Monday) 
06.12.2022 

(Tuesday) 
08-12-2022 

(Thursday) 
09-12-2022 

(Friday) 

me 

Timing 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

Examination Co-ordinator 

MBA FT END SEMESTER EXAMINATIoN 

AY 2022-2023 �0DD SEMESTER 

TIME TABLE 

MBAF 516: DEVELOPMENT OF FINTECÁ SOLUTIONS USING AGILE METHODOLOGIES 

Name of the Subject with Code 

MBAF S18: CORPORATE FINANACE LAB AND DATA VISUALIZATION 

MBAF 512: DERIVATIVES AND RISK MANAGEMENT 

MBAF 511:DESIGN AND CRITICAL THINKING FOR BUSINESS STATERGIES AND 

STARTUPS 

MBAF 513: HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 

MBAF 515: FINANCIAL INFORMATION SECURITY AND PRVACY 

MBAF 531: ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
MBAF 516: SYSTEM ANALYSIS AND DESIGN AND AGILE SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT 

MBAF 532: BLOCKCHAIN & CRYPTOGRAPHY 

MBAF 514: LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS AND RESOURCE PLANNING 

MBAF 535: CAPITAL MARKET OPERATIONS 

MBAF 536:FINANCIAL MODELING USING SPREADSHEET 

Tosid So-):20 2 (AN 

Depa.inhe: 
Head of fhe Depaftment 

Porititu!i} 



9 

oICH) ERRY 

SI. No 

5 

7 

4 

6 

2 

3 

Date 

22-11-2022 

(Tuesday) 
23-11-2022 

(Wednesday) 
28-11-2022 

(Monday) 
30-11-2022 

(Wednesday) 
02-12-2022 

(Friday) 
05-12-2022 

(Monday) 
06-12-2022 

(Tuesday) 
08-12-2022 

(Thursday) 
09-12-2022 

(Friday) 

Examination Co-ordinator 

Timing 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

10 AM to00 PM 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

MBA BT END SEMESTER EXAMINATION 
AY 2022-2023 - ODD SEMESTER 

TIME TABLE 

Name of the Subject with Code 

MBAB 516: BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE LAB 

MBAB 517: STOCK AND FOREX TRADING LAB -

MBAB 511: FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 

MBAB 512: DIGITAL MARKETING AND CRM 

MBAB 513: STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 

MBABS14: INFORMATION SECURITY FOR BANKS 

MBAB 531: SERVICE ORIENTED ARCHITECTURE 

MBABS32: DATA SCIENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS 

MBABS15: DATAWAREHOUSING AND BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE 

MBAB 536: FINANCIAL MODELING USING SPEARDSHEET 

MBAF 538: LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS AND BANKING 

Head of the Departument 

Dapathient di öarking 
Technology 

Schoci of shanayament, 
Bandicterry Untersily 
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Si. No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Date 

22-11-2022 
(Tuesday) 

30-11-2022 
(Wednesday) 
01-12-2022 
(Thursday) 
07-12-2022 

(Wednesday) 

amnation Co-ordinator 

MBA BT AND MBA FT ARREAR EXAMINATION 
AY 2022-2023 - ODD SEMESTER 

Timing 

TIME TABLE 

2:30 PM to 5:30 PM 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

10 AM to 1:00 PM 

Name of the Subject with Code 

MBAF 428 Advanced Data Analytics Lab 

MBAF 424 Advanced Data Analytics 
MBAB 424 Financial Statement Analysis 
MBAF 422 Investment Management 

Head-of the Departonent 
Dr. V. MARAFPAN 

Frolessoroad 

Denarr;* 
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